A-17
WHITE COLLAR CRIMES
INDEX

A-18

LLB

S.NO

TOPICS

LLB [S.NO

TOPICS

*% 5.

UNIT-I

INTRODUCTION TO THE CONCEPT OF
WHITE COLLAR CRIMES

CLINICAL JURISPRUDENCE

NELLUM CRIMEN SINE LEGE

TRADITIONAL CRIMINAL LAW
AND WHITE COLLAR CRIMES

INDIAN APPROACHES TO
SOCIO-ECONOMIC OFFENCES

(PUBLIC WELFARE OFFENCES)

FORMS OF PRIVILEGED CLASS DEVIANCE
(CORPORATE DEVIANCE, OFFICIAL/ OCCUPATIONAL
DEVIANCE, PROFESSIONAL DEVIANCE, TRADE UNION
DEVIANCE, LAND LAW DEVIANCE, UPPER CLASS
DEVIANCE, GOVERNMENTAL DEVIANCE, POLICE
DEVIANCE, POLITICIANS DEVIANCE, GENDER BASED
DEVIANCE, DEVIANCE BY RELIGIOUS LEADERS

AND ORGANISATIONS)

30

32

34

45

*kk

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

CORPORATE/BUSINESS DEVIANCE
(GENERAL)

HOARDING, BLACK MARKETING,
ADULTERATION (FOOD ADULTERATION)
(CORPORATE/BUSINESS DEVIANCE)

UNIT-II

OFFICIAL/OCCUPATIONAL DEVIANCE

THE PREVENTION OF CORRUPTION
ACT, 1988 (AMENDMENT ACT, 2013)
(AMENDMENT ACT, 2018)

ATROCITIES AND TYPES OF ATROCITIES

UNIT-III

POLICE DEVIANCE AND POLITICIANS’
DEVIANCE |[(POLICE ATROCITIES)

(POLICE AS PERPETRATORS OF CRIME)

(ABUSE OF POLICE POWERS)]

POLICE DEVIANCE AND ACCOUNTABILITY
MECHANISMS

POLICE REFORMS

77

86

94

104

113

122

134-A

135



A-19

A-20

LLB

S.NO

TOPICS

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

D.K. BASU VS. STATE OF WEST BENGAL
(GUIDELINES ISSUSED BY SUPREME
COURT)

SAFEGUARDS UNDER THE INDIAN
CONSTITUTION AND THE CRPC AGAINST
ARBITRARY USE OF POWERS BY POLICE

POLITICAL CORRUPTION (DEevIANCE)

N.N. VORHA COMMITTEE REPORT

LOKPAL AND LOKAYUKTA INSTITUTIONS
(OMBUDSMAN)

UNIT-IV

PROFESSIONAL DEVIANCE
(WHITE COLLAR CRIMES IN PROFESSIONS)
(MEDICAL DEVIANCE, LEGAL DEVIANCE,
ACCOUNTING DEVIANCE, ENGINEERING

DEVIANCE, INTERNET DEVIANCE)

MEDICAL PROFESSION (MEDICAL ETHICS/
CODE OF CONDUCT)

[THE INDIAN MEDICAL COUNCIL ACT, 1956 AND THE
INDIAN MEDICAL COUNCIL (PROFESSIONAL CONDUCT,

ETIQUETTE AND ETHICS) REGULATIONS, 2002]

137

139-A

140

146

153

170

177

LLB | S.NO TOPICS P.NO
* (22, MEDICAL MALPRACTICE 188
* |23, THE MEDICAL TERMINATION OF

PREGNANCY ACT, 1972 193
* [24. THE PRE-CONCEPTION AND PRE-NATAL
DIAGNOSTIC TECHNIQUES (PCPNDT)
ACT,1994 197
* |25 THE ILLICIT TRAFFIC IN NARCOTIC
DRUGS AND PSYCHOTROPIC
SUBSTANCES ACT, 1988 199
* |26, THE DRUGS AND COSMETICS ACT, 1940 205
* |27, THE LENTIN COMMISSION REPORT 212
28. MALPRACTICE IN LEGAL PROFESSION 218
29. FUNCTIONS OF BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA
AND STATE BAR COUNCILS
(THE ADVOCATES ACT, 1961)(Sec. 7) 224
* [30. V.C. RANGA DURAI V/S D. GOPALAN
AND OTHERS, AIR 1979 S.C. 281 226




A-21

A-22

LLB

S.NO TOPICS

LLB |S.NO TOPICS P.NO
* 31. SELECTED OPINIONS OF THE
DISCIPLINARY COMMITTEE OF BAR
COUNCIL OF INDIA 229
32. INTERNET DEVIANCE (CYBER CRIME) 244
* 33. TAX EVASION AND TAX AVOIDANCE 263
UNIT-V
* 34. GENDER BASED DEVIANCE
(DISCRIMINATION OF WOMEN) (INEQUAL
TREATMENT OF WOMEN) (ATROCITIES AGAINST
WOMEN) (VISHAKA VS. STATE OF RAJASTHAN)] 265
* 35. PREVENTION OF SEXUAL HARASSMENT
(VISHAKA GUIDELINES) AT WORK PLACE 278
36. VERMA COMMITTEE REPORT ON
SEXUAL HARASSMENT ON WOMEN 295-A
*¥ [BB7. LAW RELATING TO DOMESTIC VIOLENCE
(THE PROTECTION OF WOMEN FROM DOMESTIC
VioLENCE AcT, 2005) 296

*%

38. THE PREVENTION OF IMMORAL

TRAFFICKINGIN WOMEN ACT, 1956

39. THE OFFENCES AGAINST SCHEDULED

CASTES AND SCHEDULED TRIBES

ACT, 1989 (UNTOUCHABILITY)

40. THE PROTECTION OF CIVIL RIGHTS

ACT, 1955 (Act No. 22 of 1955)

(UNTOUCHABILITY / SOCIAL DISABILITY)

* %k

301

305

320

*kk

*%

N

Symbol in the margin of the index denotes ‘most important’

Chapter.

Symbol in the margin of the index denotes ‘very important’

Chapter.

Symbol in the margin of the index denotes ‘important’

Chapter.




