A-18

WHITE COLLAR CRIMES

INDEX

LLB	s.no	TOPICS	P. NO
		UNIT-I	
***	1.	INTRODUCTION TO THE CONCEPT OF	
		WHITE COLLAR CRIMES	1
*	2.	CLINICAL JURISPRUDENCE	30
*	3.	NELLUM CRIMEN SINE LEGE	32
**	4.	TRADITIONAL CRIMINAL LAW	
		AND WHITE COLLAR CRIMES	34
**	5.	INDIAN APPROACHES TO	
		SOCIO-ECONOMIC OFFENCES	
		(Public welfare offences)	45
	6.	FORMS OF PRIVILEGED CLASS DEVIANCE	
		(Corporate deviance, official/occupational	
		DEVIANCE, PROFESSIONAL DEVIANCE, TRADE UNION	
		DEVIANCE, LAND LAW DEVIANCE, UPPER CLASS	
		DEVIANCE, GOVERNMENTAL DEVIANCE, POLICE	
		DEVIANCE, POLITICIANS DEVIANCE, GENDER BASED	
		DEVIANCE, DEVIANCE BY RELIGIOUS LEADERS	
	I	AND ORGANISATIONS)	63

LLB	s.no	TOPICS	P. NO
	7.	CORPORATE/BUSINESS DEVIANCE	
		(GENERAL)	77
*	8.	HOARDING, BLACK MARKETING,	
		ADULTERATION (FOOD ADULTERATION)	
		(CORPORATE/BUSINESS DEVIANCE)	86
		UNIT-II	
**	9.	OFFICIAL/OCCUPATIONAL DEVIANCE	94
***	10.	THE PREVENTION OF CORRUPTION	
		ACT, 1988 (AMENDMENT ACT, 2013)	
		(AMENDMENT ACT, 2018)	104
*	11.	ATROCITIES AND TYPES OF ATROCITIES	113
		UNIT-III	
***	12.	POLICE DEVIANCE AND POLITICIANS'	
		DEVIANCE [(POLICE ATROCITIES)	
		(Police as perpetrators of crime)	
		(Abuse of police powers)]	122
	13.	POLICE DEVIANCE AND ACCOUNTABILITY	
		MECHANISMS	134-A
*	14.	POLICE REFORMS	135

LLB	S.NO	TOPICS	P. NO
*	15.	D.K. BASU VS. STATE OF WEST BENGAL	
	10.	(GUIDELINES ISSUSED BY SUPREME	
		COURT)	137
		,	
	16.	SAFEGUARDS UNDER THE INDIAN	
		CONSTITUTION AND THE CRPC AGAINST	
		ARBITRARY USE OF POWERS BY POLICE	139-A
*	17.	POLITICAL CORRUPTION (DEVIANCE)	140
**	18.	N.N. VORHA COMMITTEE REPORT	146
**	19.	LOKPAL AND LOKAYUKTA INSTITUTIONS	
		(OMBUDSMAN)	153
		UNIT-IV	
*	20.	PROFESSIONAL DEVIANCE	
		(WHITE COLLAR CRIMES IN PROFESSIONS)	
		(Medical deviance, legal deviance,	
		ACCOUNTING DEVIANCE, ENGINEERING	
		DEVIANCE, INTERNET DEVIANCE)	170
	21.	MEDICAL PROFESSION (MEDICAL ETHICS/	
		CODE OF CONDUCT)	
		[The indian medical council act, 1956 and the	
		INDIAN MEDICAL COUNCIL (PROFESSIONAL CONDUCT,	
		ETIQUETTE AND ETHICS) REGULATIONS, 2002]	177

LLB	S.NO	TOPICS	P. NO
*	22.	MEDICAL MALPRACTICE	188
*	23.	THE MEDICAL TERMINATION OF	
		PREGNANCY ACT, 1972	193
*	24.	THE PRE-CONCEPTION AND PRE-NATAL	
		DIAGNOSTIC TECHNIQUES (PCPNDT)	
		ACT,1994	197
*	25.	THE ILLICIT TRAFFIC IN NARCOTIC	
		DRUGS AND PSYCHOTROPIC	
		SUBSTANCES ACT, 1988	199
*	26.	THE DRUGS AND COSMETICS ACT, 1940	205
*	27.	THE LENTIN COMMISSION REPORT	212
	28.	MALPRACTICE IN LEGAL PROFESSION	218
	29.	FUNCTIONS OF BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA	
		AND STATE BAR COUNCILS	
		(THE ADVOCATES ACT, 1961)(Sec. 7)	224
*	30.	V.C. RANGA DURAI V/S D. GOPALAN	
		AND OTHERS, AIR 1979 S.C. 281	226

LLB	S.NC	TOPICS	P. NO
*	31.	SELECTED OPINIONS OF THE	
		DISCIPLINARY COMMITTEE OF BAR	
		COUNCIL OF INDIA	229
	32.	INTERNET DEVIANCE (CYBER CRIME)	244
*	33.	TAX EVASION AND TAX AVOIDANCE	263
		UNIT-V	
*	34.	GENDER BASED DEVIANCE	
		(DISCRIMINATION OF WOMEN) (INEQUAL	
		TREATMENT OF WOMEN) (ATROCITIES AGAINST	
		women)(Vishaka Vs. State of Rajasthan)]	265
*	35.	PREVENTION OF SEXUAL HARASSMENT	
		(VISHAKA GUIDELINES) AT WORK PLACE	278
	36.	VERMA COMMITTEE REPORT ON	
		SEXUAL HARASSMENT ON WOMEN	295-A
*	37.	LAW RELATING TO DOMESTIC VIOLENCE	
		(The Protection of Women from Domestic	
		VIOLENCE ACT, 2005)	296

LLB	S.NC	TOPICS	P. NO
*	38.	THE PREVENTION OF IMMORAL	
		TRAFFICKINGIN WOMEN ACT, 1956	301
**	39.	THE OFFENCES AGAINST SCHEDULED	
		CASTES AND SCHEDULED TRIBES	
		ACT, 1989 (Untouchability)	305
*	40.	THE PROTECTION OF CIVIL RIGHTS	
		ACT, 1955 (Act No. 22 of 1955)	
		(Untouchability/Social disability)	320
		**	
***	-	nbol in the margin of the index denotes 'most impor upter.	rtant'
**	-	nbol in the margin of the index denotes 'very impor upter.	rtant'
*	-	nbol in the margin of the index denotes 'impor upter.	rtant'